BEER WINE DOWN WEDNESDAY

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 18 MYTHOS 14
ITaLy, LAGER, DrAFT, 5.1% (500mL) GREEK, LAGER, BotTLE, 4.7% (330ML) 2 H O u R F R E E F I_OW FO R $5 8 + +
AMERICAN PALE ALE 18 FIX HELLAS 14
SINGAPORE, DRAFT, 4.8% (500mL) GREEK, LAGER, BoTTLE, 5% (330mL) A SELECTlON OF SPARK“NG, WHlTE AND RED HOUSE WlNES
SINGAPORE LAGER 12 "
SINGAPORE, BorTLE, 4.5% (330MmL) Additional Hour +$20++
SPI RI'I'S AVAILABLE EVERY WEDNESDAY
FROM 4PM - 10PM
APERTIVOS FROM GREECE
APEROL I8 0oT70'S VERMOUTH 17
o osoewsma o #H155G CAMPAIGN ©)
SELECT 16° ouzo PLOMARI 17 The #Hi5SG campaign is a nationwide dining initiative by #savefnbsg.
1 METAXA
SOLERNO BLOOD ORANGE ’ 18 Through the #Hi55G Campaign, $1 of the proceeds for every By
G | N RU M Soul-vlaki or Aperol Spritz sold will benefit =DREAMS programme i
which helps underprivileged children from HDB rental flats to

HENDRICK'S 18 HAvaNA CLUB 16 pursue tertiary education. sercugoe | o
HAWTHORN'S LONDON DRY 18 MARACATU CACHACA 18 The #Hi55G campaign will run till 31st December 2020
OLD YOUNG GIN 20 SAILOR JERRY 18

SIX SAINTS 20

VODKA TEQUILA | CAN'T BELIEVE THEY
REYKA 17 CODIGO 1530 BIANCO 18 CH ARGE FOR W ATER'

GREY GOOSE 18 CODIGO ROSA 18
OLD YOUNG "PAVLOVA" 20 CODIGO ANEJO 20 We useaNORDAQ Freshwater filtration system toserve you unlimited
still or sparkling water. By using reusable glass bottles we are able
WH |SKEY to protect the environment by reducing the carbon footprint. And
MONKEY SHOULDER 18 it's only $1 per person for free flow, delicious tasting water.
Do let our friendly staff know if you would like to have this removed
GLENFFIDDICH 12 YEARS 22 from your bill
BALVENIE 14 YEARS 24
"CARIBBEAN CASK"

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and government taxes.



D I PS Maok IN-House Anp SErveD WiTH
WarM FLATBREAD

CAULIFLOWER HUMMUS 14 ALLTHE DIPS &

CauLiFLower Hummus, TzATzIKI
Smokep EGGPLANT, Spicy FETA
14 SerRVED WiTH WARM FLATBREAD

CHickPEA, LEMON, BLAck SESAME ..

TZATZIKI @©

CucumBER, YOGURT, GARLIC

THE SUMMERLONG
SMOKED EGGPLANT @ 15 CHEeese BaLLs, DoLmADAKIA, Spicy FETA Dip

Sturrep Capsicum, CuRED SALAMI, ARTICHOKES

Roastep Rep Capsicum, WALNUT

SPICY FETA @@ 15

SofT GReek FeTa CHEESE, CHILLI FLAKES

WARM FLATBREAD 4

M E z z E FReESH AND MoDERN CLASsICS INSPIRED BY FLAVOURS
OF THE MEDITERRANEAN

GREEK SALAD 19 SPANAKOPITA

FETA, SPINACH, DiLL, SPrING ONION

CucumBER, FETA CHEESE, CHERRY TOMATOES
BARrLEY Rusk, OLive OiL

TALAGANI SALAD @@ 19  GRILLED OCTOPUS

Fava Beans, CARAMELIZED ONION
Tomato ConriT, CAPERS

MEscuLin, TaLacant CHeese, WaLnuT, Figs
MASTIHA VINAIGRETTE

MARINATED WITH GREEK SPICES AND FINISHED OVER OUR
SIGNATURE CHARCOAL GRILL
Two SKEWERS PER PoRTION

LAMB KEBAB 26 TIGER PRAWN ©

FRESH LEMON, FENNEL SALAD

ARraBIC SPICE, SMOKED PAPRIKA, YOGHURT
TaHINI

CHICKEN SHISH © 24 WILD MUSHROOM

TRUFFLE SALsA VERDE

Capsicum, ONioN, YoGHURT HoNey Dip

PORK KOFTA 25

OTT1OMAN SPICE, POMEGRANATE GLAZE
MiNT CREAM

PerrecT FOrR
SHARING

39

28

32

21

M A I N S SIGNATURE DisHES FRoM CHEFS KITCHEN

ROASTED SPRING CHICKEN @

HaLF orR WHoLE CHickeN, Ouzo, Ouive OiL, FrResH CiTRus, FENNEL

BARRAMUNDI

BARLEY Pasta, SaFFRON, PICKLED FENNEL

GREEK RATATOUILLE

EcapLanT, CrisPY PotaTo, ZuccHini, ONIoN, GARLIC, HErBs & Toma-

GREEK MEATBALLS

OnIoN, GaRLIc, BREADCRUMBS, HERBS. SPRING PEA SAuCE

BRAISED SHORT RIBS ©

JEruSALEM ARTICHOKE PUR  E, GRILLED ARTICHOKES, CARROTS, DEMI GLAZE

WAGYU BEEF BURGER

CHeese, GarLic Ao, Onion Jam, PickLep CucumBER, TRUFFLE FRIES

SIDES

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER #@®

SALAD Spices, FRESH POMEGRANATE. SHALLOT, PistacHio, CiTRus DRESSING

KALE & PUMPKIN

Friep PumpkiN, Raw KALE, GARLIC TAHINI VINAIGRETTE

HARRA FRIES

Harissa Spice, KetcHup

DESSERTS

HONEY PARFAIT

GREEN AppLE CompoTE, FOREST FRUIT, RASPBERRY SAUCE

HALVA CAKE

MascarPoNE, PistacHio, CARAMEL

STICKY DATE PUDDING

VaniLLa Cream, HAzELNUT PRALINE, LEMON BUTTERSCOTCH

SEASONAL SORBETS & GELATO

AssoRTED FLAVOURS
Apb ON SPRINKLES, CHoc CHIPS, OREOS OR MARSHMALLOWs $1

VEGETARIAN GLuTeN FRee @

28/42
32
23
26
30

29

12
12

12

15
15

14

FROZEN

MANGO MARACATU 20

Maracatu CacHaca, Paviova Vobka
ManGo Puree

SPRITZERS

(By THE GLASS/ PITCHER)

APEROL SPRITZ &  19/58

AperoL, Prosecco, Soba WATER
$1 FROM EVERY SALE WILL BE DONATED T0 #HI5SG

PIMM'S CUP 17/55

Pimm’s, Citrus, MinT, SopA

ROSA'S REMEDY 17/55

Copico Rosa TequiLa, MinT, LiME

BLOOD ORANGE 20/62

SoLerNO BLooD ORANGE, PROSECCO
Sopa WaTer

THE VENETIAN 17/55

SELECT APERTIVO, PROSECCO
Sopa WaTER

SUMMER SANGRIA ~ 19/60

CHoice oF Rep or WHITE

SHAKES

PEANUT BUTTER JELLY 16

Peanut ButTer, MiLk, VaNiLLA IcE CREAM
CHocoLATE SAucE

ZERO PROOF

MANGO SLUSHY 12

Manco Pureg, FresH Live

KOKO COCONUT 12

Coconut Cream, PINEAPPLE Juice, CoconuT
SyRrup

STEVE'S FIZZ 10

LvcHee Pureg, LEmoN Juice, Sopa, SPRITE

PANDAN COLADA

PaNDAN INFuseD MONKEY SHOULDER
WhHiskey, Coconut CREaM, PINEAPPLE
Juice, CoconuT SyrRuP

TIKI

ADRIATIC JULEP

Copico TequiLA, MASTHIKA, FRESH LIME
CucumBer

SUMMER NEGRONI

Henprick’s Gin, CiNzaNo VERMOUTH
Camparl, ANGOSTURA BITTERS

CHI0S SIDECAR

MastHika, CoINTREAU, FRESH LEMON
Juice, Sucar

PRETTYBIRD

SaiLor JERRY Rum, SELECT, APEROL
PineappLE Juice, LiMe Juice

GREEK MOJITO

MeTaxa, FResH MiNT, BROwN SuGaAR
Lime

MINT CONDITION

MinT CHoc Ice CReam, MiLk, Biscuit

SOFT DRINKS

FRESH JUICES

ORrANGE, Young CoconuTt

20

20

22

18

18

20

16

11

BERRY GOOD SMOOTHIE -

Mixep BERRIES, YOGHURT, HONEY



