BEER

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO 18 ITALY, LAGER, DRAFT, 5.1% (500ML)		MYTHOS Greek, Lager, Bottle, 4.7% (330mL)	
AMERICAN PALE ALE SINGAPORE, DRAFT, 4.8% (500ML)		FIX HELLAS GREEK, LAGER, BOTTLE, 5% (330ML)	
		SINGAPORE LAGER SINGAPORE, BOTTLE, 4.5% (330mL)	12
SPIRITS			
APERTIVOS		FROM GREECE	
APEROL	18	OTTO'S VERMOUTH	17
CAMPARI	18	SKINOS MASTHIKA	17
SELECT	16	OUZO PLOMARI	17
SOLERNO BLOOD ORANGE	16	METAXA	18
GIN		RUM	
HENDRICK'S	18	HAVANA CLUB	16
HAWTHORN'S LONDON DRY	18	MARACATU CACHACA	18
OLD YOUNG GIN	20	SAILOR JERRY	18
		SIX SAINTS	20
VODKA		TEQUILA	
REYKA	17	CODIGO 1530 BIANCO	18
GREY GOOSE	18	CODIGO ROSA	18
OLD YOUNG "PAVLOVA"	20	CODIGO ANEJO	20
		WHISKEY	
		MONKEY SHOULDER	18
		GLENFFIDDICH 12 YEARS	22
		BALVENIE 14 YEARS "CARIBBEAN CASK"	24

WINE DOWN WEDNESDAY 2 HOUR FREE FLOW FOR \$58++

A SELECTION OF SPARKLING, WHITE AND RED HOUSE WINES

Additional Hour +\$20++
AVAILABLE EVERY WEDNESDAY
FROM 4PM - 10PM

#HI5SG CAMPAIGN

The #Hi5SG campaign is a nationwide dining initiative by #savefnbsg.

Through the #Hi5SG Campaign, \$1 of the proceeds for every

Soul-vlaki or Aperol Spritz sold will benefit =DREAMS programme

which helps underprivileged children from HDB rental flats to

pursue tertiary education.

The #Hi5SG campaign will run till 31st December 2020

I CAN'T BELIEVE THEY CHARGE FOR WATER!

We use a NORDAQ Fresh water filtration system to serve you unlimited still or sparkling water. By using reusable glass bottles we are able to protect the environment by reducing the carbon footprint. And it's only \$1 per person for free flow, delicious tasting water.

Do let our friendly staff know if you would like to have this removed from your bill.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and government taxes.



MADE IN-HOUSE AND SER WARM FLATBREAD	ved With		ERFECT FOR HARING				
CAULIFLOWER HUMMUS CHICKPEA, LEMON, BLACK SESAME	5 14	ALL THE DIPS CAULIFLOWER HUMMUS, TZATZIKI SMOKED EGGPLANT, SPICY FETA	39				
TZATZIKI Cucumber, Yogurt, Garlic	14	SERVED WITH WARM FLATBREAD					
SMOKED EGGPLANT @@ ROASTED RED CAPSICUM, WALNUT	15	THE SUMMERLONG CHEESE BALLS, DOLMADAKIA, SPICY FETA I STUFFED CAPSICUM, CURED SALAMI, ARTIC					
SPICY FETA & SOFT GREEK FETA CHEESE, CHILLI FLAKES	15						
WARM FLATBREAD	4						
WEZZE FRESH AND MOD OF THE MEDITER		S Inspired by Flavours					
GREEK SALAD CUCUMBER, FETA CHEESE, CHERRY TOMATOES BARLEY RUSK, OLIVE OIL	19	SPANAKOPITA FETA, SPINACH, DILL, SPRING ONION	20				
TALAGANI SALAD & & Mesculin, Talagani Cheese, Walnut, Figs Mastiha Vinaigrette	19	GRILLED OCTOPUS FAVA BEANS, CARAMELIZED ONION TOMATO CONFIT, CAPERS	30				
SKEWERS MARINATED WITH GREEK SPICES AND FINISHED OVER OUR SIGNATURE CHARCOAL GRILL TWO SKEWERS PER PORTION							
LAMB KEBAB ARABIC SPICE, SMOKED PAPRIKA, YOGHURT TAHINI	26	TIGER PRAWN © FRESH LEMON, FENNEL SALAD	32				
CHICKEN SHISH (2) CAPSICUM, ONION, YOGHURT HONEY DIP	24	WILD MUSHROOM TRUFFLE SALSA VERDE	21				
PORK KOFTA OTTOMAN SPICE, POMEGRANATE GLAZE	25						

MINT CREAM

SIGNATURE DISHES FROM CHEFS KITCHEN					
ROASTED SPRING CHICKEN HALF OR WHOLE CHICKEN, OUZO, OLIVE OIL, FRESH CITRUS, FENNEL					
BARRAMUNDI BARLEY PASTA, SAFFRON, PICKLED FENNEL					
GREEK RATATOUILLE EGGPLANT, CRISPY POTATO, ZUCCHINI, ONION, GARLIC, HERBS & TOMA-					
GREEK MEATBALLS ONION, GARLIC, BREADCRUMBS, HERBS. SPRING PEA SAUCE					
BRAISED SHORT RIBS JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE PUR E, GRILLED ARTICHOKES, CARROTS, DEMI GLAZE					
WAGYU BEEF BURGER CHEESE, GARLIC AIOLI, ONION JAM, PICKLED CUCUMBER, TRUFFLE FRIES					
SIDES					
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER SALAD SPICES, FRESH POMEGRANATE. SHALLOT, PISTACHIO, CITRUS DRESSING					
KALE & PUMPKIN Fried Pumpkin, Raw Kale, Garlic Tahini Vinaigrette					
HARRA FRIES HARISSA SPICE, KETCHUP					
DESSERTS					
HONEY PARFAIT GREEN APPLE COMPOTE, FOREST FRUIT, RASPBERRY SAUCE					
HALVA CAKE MASCARPONE, PISTACHIO, CARAMEL					
STICKY DATE PUDDING VANILLA CREAM, HAZELNUT PRALINE, LEMON BUTTERSCOTCH					
SEASONAL SORBETS & GELATO ASSORTED FLAVOURS ADD ON SPRINKLES, CHOC CHIPS, OREOS OR MARSHMALLOWS \$1					

28/42	MANGO MARACATU MARACATU CACHACA, PAVLOVA VODKA MANGO PUREE	20	PANDAN COLADA PANDAN INFUSED MONKEY SHOULDER WHISKEY, COCONUT CREAM, PINEAPPLE	20
32			JUICE, COCONUT SYRUP	
23	SPRITZER (BY THE GLASS/ PITCHER)	S	TIKI	
26	APEROL SPRITZ APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA WATER \$1 FROM EVERY SALE WILL BE DONATED TO #HI5SG	19/58	ADRIATIC JULEP CODIGO TEQUILA, MASTHIKA, FRESH LIME CUCUMBER	20
30	PIMM'S CUP PIMM'S, CITRUS, MINT, SODA	17/55	SUMMER NEGRONI	22
29	ROSA'S REMEDY CODIGO ROSA TEQUILA, MINT, LIME	17/55	HENDRICK'S GIN, CINZANO VERMOUTH CAMPARI, ANGOSTURA BITTERS	
	BLOOD ORANGE SOLERNO BLOOD ORANGE, PROSECCO SODA WATER	20/62	CHIOS SIDECAR MASTHIKA, COINTREAU, FRESH LEMON JUICE, SUGAR	18
12	THE VENETIAN SELECT APERTIVO, PROSECCO SODA WATER	17/55	PRETTYBIRD SAILOR JERRY RUM, SELECT, APEROL PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE	18
12	SUMMER SANGRIA CHOICE OF RED OR WHITE	19/60	GREEK MOJITO METAXA, FRESH MINT, BROWN SUGAR LIME	20
12	SHAKES PEANUT BUTTER JELL PEANUT BUTTER, MILK, VANILLA ICE CRE CHOCOLATE SALICE		MINT CONDITION MINT CHOC ICE CREAM, MILK, BISCUIT	16
15	CHOCOLAIL SAUCE			
15	ZERO PROOF			
	MANGO SLUSHY MANGO PUREE, FRESH LIME	12	SOFT DRINKS	8
14 7	KOKO COCONUT COCONUT CREAM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCC SYRUP	12	FRESH JUICES ORANGE, YOUNG COCONUT	11
-	STEVE'S FIZZ LYCHEE PUREE, LEMON JUICE, SODA, SPR	10	BERRY GOOD SMOOTHI MIXED BERRIES, YOGHURT, HONEY	E ¹³



